

Ä

C.A.No. 5348 OF 2002
ITEM No.5

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1 in Civil Appeal No.5348/2002

M/S. PEARLITE LINERS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANORAMA SIRSI

Respondent (s)

(FOR EARLY HEARING AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 08/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(A.S. BISHT)(SURAJ PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER