

ã

C.A.No. 5348 OF 2002

ITEM No. MM-1

Court No. 11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5348/2002

M/s. Pearlite Liners Pvt. Ltd. Appellant (s)

vs.

Manorama Sirsi Respondent (s)
(With office report)

Date:24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mentioned by
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for tomorrow.

(Sarojbala)(Promila Nagpal)

PA to Addl.Registrar

e Court No. 11 as Item No. 107)

Court Master(Matter listed on 25.11.2003 befor