

C.A.No. 5348 OF 2002  
ITEM No.105

Court No.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5348 OF 2002

M/S. PEARLITE LINERS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANORAMA SIRSI

Respondent (s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 27/11/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. N.P.S. Panwar,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. R. Borooah,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Rajeev Dhavan, learned senior counsel for the appellant commenced arguments at 3.40 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day at 4.00 p.m.  
The matter remained part-heard.

(A.S. BISHT)(MITHLESH RAVHAV)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER